

Leadership Breakfast

The Leadership Breakfast is one of Women in Philanthropy's signature events held every year in December. The event features a nationally-acclaimed female speaker. WIP members and their guests attend this breakfast for an opportunity to network and learn more about their community investments. WIP's new grantees are also officially announced.

Sponsor Name to be listed on signage/website:

Company Name (if different from above):

Contact Name:		
Title:		
Phone:	E-Mail:	
Address:		
City/State/Zip·		

Please check your sponsorship commitment level:

\$2,500 Patron Sponsor

- Logo recognition on event website, promotional materials and advertising/signage at the event -Deadline for invitation inclusion is *six weeks* before the event -Deadline for website, program, e-newsletter and ad/sign inclusion is *two weeks* before the event
- Opportunity for multiple brand recognitions at event
- Eight (8) tickets to Leadership Breakfast
- Recognition in United Way of Midlands' Annual Report

\$500 Event Sponsor

• Text recognition on event website and signage at the event

-Deadline for website and sign inclusion is *two weeks* before the event

• Two (2) tickets to Leadership Breakfast

\$1,000 Advocate Sponsor

- Text recognition on event website, promotional materials and advertising/signage at the event
 Deadline for invitation inclusion is *six weeks* before the event
 Deadline for website, program, e-newsletter and ad/sign inclusion is *two* weeks before the event
- Opportunity for brand recognition at event
- Four (4) tickets to Leadership Breakfast
- Recognition in United Way of Midlands' Annual Report

\$250 Host Sponsor

- Text recognition in the event program -Deadline for website and sign inclusion is *two weeks* before the event
- One (1) ticket to Leadership Breakfast

Please make checks out to Women in Philanthropy or pay by credit card below.

Credit Card Number:	Exp. Date:	(MM/YYYY)	
Please bill me on	(MM/DD/YYYY).		
Signature:		Women IN PHILANTHROPY	United Way
Today's Date:			United Way
Questions? Contact Valencia Primas WIP Direct	or, at vprimas@uway.org .		of the Midĺands